
Nationale Lange afstand
Dilsenerbos 6.11.2021

Omega

Lucien TONNEAU
O.L.V. Eifel
Course : H80
Distance : 2710m (Climbing 70m)
Time : 0:49:16 (18'11"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Phil MELLEBEEK 0:42:26,351
3. Alfons BOSCH 0:56:43

1. 136 00:13:37 474m 28'44"/km
2. 174 00:03:09 00:16:46 126m 25'00"/km
3. 175 00:03:36 00:20:22 174m 20'41"/km
4. 159 00:05:22 00:25:44 207m 25'56"/km
5. 167 00:03:43 00:29:27 174m 21'22"/km
6. 135 00:04:16 00:33:43 256m 16'40"/km
7. 145 00:09:29 00:43:12 675m 14'03"/km
8. 120 00:05:19 00:48:31 396m 13'26"/km
9. 999 00:00:45 00:49:16 100m 7'30"/km
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